FEE SCHEDULE
August 1, 2022
ACCOUNT RECONCILIATIONS(per hour)
BILL PAY (Must have a Draft/Checking Account)
COPY OF BMECU CHECK (Treasurers Check)
COPY OF SHARE DRAFT
DEPOSIT ITEM RETURNED UNPAID (Drawn on own acct)
DEPOSIT ITEM RETURNED UNPAID (Not you item)
DORMANT ACCOUNT FEE
EXECUTION FEE
E-STATEMENTS
GARNISHMENT FEE
HOME BANKING / ONLINE BANKING
LEVIES
NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS (DRAFT NON-SUFF FUN)

NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS/PREAUTHORIZED WITHDRAWALS
(ACH NON-SUF FUNDS)

OVERDRAFT FEE (Per Item)
PHOTOCOPY
RESEARCH (per hour)

STOP PAYMENTS (All Items)

TRANSFER FEE (From share acct to draft acct to cover overdrawn checks)

$15.00
FREE
$5.00

$2.00

$30.00
$8.41

$50.00
$25.00
FREE
$25.00
FREE
$25.00
$30.00

$30.00

$30.00
$2.00
$25.00
$20.00

$2.00



