FEE SCHEDULE August 1, 2022

ACCOUNT RECONCILIATIONS(per hour)	\$15.00
BILL PAY (Must have a Draft/Checking Account)	FREE
COPY OF BMECU CHECK (Treasurers Check)	\$ 5.00
COPY OF SHARE DRAFT	\$ 2.00
DEPOSIT ITEM RETURNED UNPAID (Drawn on own acct)	\$30.00
DEPOSIT ITEM RETURNED UNPAID (Not you item)	\$ 8.41
DORMANT ACCOUNT FEE	\$50.00
EXECUTION FEE	\$25.00
E-STATEMENTS	FREE
GARNISHMENT FEE	\$25.00
HOME BANKING / ONLINE BANKING	FREE
LEVIES	\$25.00
NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS (DRAFT NON-SUFF FUN)	\$30.00
NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS/PREAUTHORIZED WITHDRAWALS (ACH NON-SUF FUNDS)	\$30.00
OVERDRAFT FEE (Per Item)	\$30.00
РНОТОСОРУ	\$ 2.00
RESEARCH (per hour)	\$25.00
STOP PAYMENTS (All Items)	\$20.00
TRANSFER FEE (From share acct to draft acct to cover overdrawn checks)	\$ 2.00